MARSH CREEK #2 DRAIN
ROAD
SWAN CREEK
ROOSEVELT
ROAD
EDERER
ROAD
LAKEFIELD

R
O
A
D
PLAN INDEX
FILE NO.  DESCRIPTION NO.
DR-4707-01 COVER SHEET 1
DR-4707-02 CONTACTS, GENERAL NOTES, LINE TYPE LEGEND2
DR-4707-03 SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL PLAN3
DR-4707-04 DRAINAGE DISTRICT MAP 4
DR-4707-05 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 0+00 TO STA 50+00 5
DR-4707-06 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 50+00 TO STA 100+00 6
DR-4707-07 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 100+00 TO STA 150+00 7
DR-4707-08 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 150+00 TO STA 200+00 8
DR-4707-09 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 200+00 TO STA 250+00 9
DR-4707-10 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 250+00 TO STA 300+00 10
DR-4707-11 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 300+00 TO STA 350+00 11
DR-4707-12 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 350+00 TO STA 400+00 12
DR-4707-13 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 400+00 TO STA 450+00 13
DR-4707-14 PLAN AND PROFILE - STA 450+00 TO STA 499+70 14
DR-4707-15 CROSS SECTIONS - STA 6+63 TO STA 70+04 15
DR-4707-16 CROSS SECTIONS - STA 75+15 TO STA 130+73 16
DR-4707-17 CROSS SECTIONS - STA 139+98 TO STA 196+24 17
DR-4707-18 CROSS SECTIONS - STA 201+28 TO STA 265+19 18
DR-4707-19 CROSS SECTIONS - STA 269+94 TO STA 337+20 19
DR-4707-20 CROSS SECTIONS - STA 342+08 TO STA 409+67 20
DR-4707-21 CROSS SECTIONS - STA 417+80 TO STA 496+19 21
DR-4707-22 STANDARD DETAILS 22
DR-4707-23 STANDARD DETAILS 23
N
MARSH CREEK #2 DRAIN
SAGINAW COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS COMMISSIONER - BRIAN J. WENDLING
N